Same receipt at the time of admission in hostels from Dt. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 (Except Sunday & 

Holiday}positively otherwise their seats for the hostel will be forfeited. 

Establishment fees for Hostel Admission to be deposited at the concerned hostels for first 

year is Rs. 14,000/- (Rupees fourteen thousand) only. 

TAPASWINI LADIES HOSTEL 

Sl# 

6 

Barcode 

25PO048964 SRIYASITA MISHRA 

2 25P6913610 LIPAKSHI NAIK 

3 25PO744648 DIPTIMAYEE RATHA 

5 25PO352330 SHARMISTHA SAHU 

No.O 

25P0432468 GRACY BEHERA 

12 

7 25P8142310 TAPASWINI MEHER 
25P1523593 SUSHREE SIDDHISMITA MAHAPATRA